1  ICP DAS CO., LTD.      Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
ZigBee wireless solutions
The ZT-2018/S a wireless 16-bit, 8-channel differential analog input module with an extremely high quality protection mechanism where
overvoltage protection is up to 240 Vrms. Input type includes current, voltage as well as thermocouple. and is much more suitable for
harsh environments. Moreover, a newly-added feature that enables open thermocouple detection makes the ZT-2018/S more attractive than
ever. The ZT-2018/S is also qualified 3000 VDC intra-module isolation. Users can easily configure the module address, protocol, checksum,
ZT-PID, ZT-channel and type code settings using a combination of rotary and DIP switches.
Building Automation, Factory Automation, Machine Automation,

Field-to-Logic 3000 VDC
 ® Thermocouple Type
Type Code Temperature Range Type Code Temperature Range
J -210 ~ +760°C B 0 ~ +1820°C
K -270 ~ +1372°C N -270 ~ +1300°C
T -270 ~ +400°C C 0 ~ +2320°C
E -270 ~ +1000°C L -200 ~ +800°C
R 0 ~ +1768°C M -200 ~ +100°C
S 0 ~ +1768°C L2
(DIN43710) -200 ~ +900°C
2
ZigBee wireless solutions
       Website: http://www.icpdas.com                       E-mail: sales@icpdas.com
 ® Dimensions (Units: mm)
 ® Ordering Information
78 85
3378
87
110105
旋鈕開關
指撥開關
電源供應器
天線
CON1
LED 指示燈
PWR ZigBee
CN-1824 接腳圖
F.G.
GND
+Vs
型態碼
資料格式
ZB 通道
ZB PID
Checksum
通訊協定
MSB位址
LSB位址
39.0
35.4
24.6
8.0
130
256
33
54.6
78
39.0
35.4
24.6
8.0
78 85
3378
87
110105
旋鈕開關
指撥開關
電源供應器
天線
CON1
LED 指示燈
PWR ZigBee
CN-1824 接腳圖
F.G.
GND
+Vs
型態碼
資料格式
ZB 通道
ZB PID
Checksum
通訊協定